
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

64 
35 
96 

9 
205 

27 
279 

3 
25 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 
Simon Winther SM 
René Christensen 
Jens Winther Pro 
Anders Salling 
Thorleif Møller Pro 
Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 
Niklas Damgaard 
Thomas Jørgensen 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM B DM 

Best Tm 

42.781 
43.174 
43.297 
44.281 
44.424 
44.811 
44.960 
45.589 
47.292 

Diff 

0.393 
0.516 
1.500 
1.643 
2.030 
2.179 
2.808 
4.511 

Best Speed 

77,418 
76,713 
76,495 
74,795 
74,554 
73,910 
73,665 
72,649 
70,033 

In Lap 

7 
6 
7 
6 

17 
11 
16 

3 
12 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

wintherracing 

K G I  R A C IN G   M A  E N G IN E S  

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16-08-2015 10:24:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:01:21 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

16-08-2015 10:00 


